
Arsago 04 09 22 Open - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 117 BOSI V. 16:30.589
Tempo gara

1 56.596 13:55:25.396

2 55.149 13:56:20.545

3 55.372 13:57:15.917

4 54.438 13:58:10.355

5 54.050 13:59:04.405

6 54.594 13:59:58.999

7 54.313 14:00:53.312

8 54.649 14:01:47.961

9 55.374 14:02:43.335

10 54.798 14:03:38.133

11 54.277 14:04:32.410

12 54.107 14:05:26.517

13 55.337 14:06:21.854

14 54.715 14:07:16.569

15 54.235 14:08:10.804

16 55.677 14:09:06.481

17 54.360 14:10:00.841

18 58.548 14:10:59.389

 Po. 2 - # 67 CANALE S. + 59.368
Diff. Primo

1 59.057 13:55:27.857

2 56.778 13:56:24.635

3 57.261 13:57:21.896

4 57.741 13:58:19.637

5 57.616 13:59:17.253

6 57.354 14:00:14.607

7 58.227 14:01:12.834

8 59.282 14:02:12.116

9 57.290 14:03:09.406

10 58.537 14:04:07.943

11 58.366 14:05:06.309

12 58.565 14:06:04.874

13 57.259 14:07:02.133

14 57.642 14:07:59.775

15 59.126 14:08:58.901

16 57.525 14:09:56.426

17 57.111 14:10:53.537

18 1:05.220 14:11:58.757

 Po. 3 - # 6 CANNATA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 59.810 13:55:28.610

2 59.510 13:56:28.120

3 58.002 13:57:26.122

4 59.281 13:58:25.403

5 58.367 13:59:23.770

6 57.152 14:00:20.922

7 56.687 14:01:17.609

8 57.451 14:02:15.060

9 1:04.181 14:03:19.241

10 57.078 14:04:16.319

11 56.939 14:05:13.258

12 56.466 14:06:09.724

13 57.845 14:07:07.569

14 58.234 14:08:05.803

15 57.079 14:09:02.882

16 56.464 14:09:59.346

17 58.263 14:10:57.609

 Po. 4 - # 22 VIGANI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.100 13:55:34.900

2 1:02.778 13:56:37.678

3 1:00.420 13:57:38.098

4 59.891 13:58:37.989

5 59.855 13:59:37.844

6 1:00.056 14:00:37.900

7 1:01.215 14:01:39.115

8 1:00.827 14:02:39.942

9 1:02.427 14:03:42.369

10 1:01.514 14:04:43.883

11 1:01.578 14:05:45.461

12 1:01.939 14:06:47.400

13 1:01.377 14:07:48.777

14 1:01.289 14:08:50.066

15 1:02.513 14:09:52.579

16 2:39.006 14:12:31.585

 Po. 5 - # 86 ROSSIN D. + 16 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.461 13:55:30.261

2 59.491 13:56:29.752

Fastest lap: 54.050 
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